

Orange County Government

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	22-1	146	Version:	1	Name:	
Туре:	Bid/F	RFP			Status:	Passed
File created:	9/7/2	2022			In control:	Administrative Services Department
On agenda:	9/13	/2022			Final action:	9/13/2022
Title:	Approval of Amendment No. 3, Contract Y20-1067A, Plumbing Services, with Frank Gay Services, LLC, in the amount of \$108,079.50, for a revised total contract amount of \$798,079.50. ([Administrative Services Department Facilities Management Division] Procurement Division)					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Indexes: Code sections:						
	1. 20)22-09-13	Administra	ative S	ervices Departm	ent Consent Item 6
Code sections:	1. 20 Ver.	022-09-13 Action By		ative S	ervices Departm	

Approval of Amendment No. 3, Contract Y20-1067A, Plumbing Services, with Frank Gay Services, LLC, in the amount of \$108,079.50, for a revised total contract amount of \$798,079.50. ([Administrative Services Department Facilities Management Division] Procurement Division)